
	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A PREPARED DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

	Name of Deh Razidero                           Name of Tapa Belharo                             Name of Taluka Gambat                               Name of District Khairpur Mir’s

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NOS. & DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED VF-VII-A (1985-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS

	.S No
	Latest Entry No.
	Date
	Register
	Name of Owner
	Share %
	Survey No.
	Area
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No.
	Area
	

	542
	285
	16.02.97
	VII-B


	Rasool Bux Lashari & others
	60
60

60

60
60

60

50

17

17

17

17

01

25

25

25

100
	87
88

89

104

1028

126

127

107

159

354

1400

129

124

125

404

95
	21-02
	VII-B'

	178
177

271

113

	02.06.09
15.10.96

19.06.01


	VIIA


	243
104

105

294

295

163

252

162

373
	23.10.91
23.10.91

23.10.91

23.10.91

23.10.91

23.10.91

23.10.91

23.10.91

23.10.91
	Abdul Karim 

Premchand

Punhal Lashari 

Ghulam Shabir 

Ghulam Shabir 

Rasool Bux 

Ali Bux 

Rasool Bux 

Ahmed Bux 
	100
	87

88

89

104

1028

126

127

107

159

354

1400

129

124

125

404

95a
	23-29

4-21

7-34

6-38

1-7

6-27

16-14

2-3

2-3
	Conformity with VII-A


SIGNATURE: SUPERVISOR TAPEDAR 


SIGNATURE: MUKHTIARKAR 



SIGNATURE: ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER 

